

# PARTSLIST

SE-50X(T), SEH-50X(T)-50H

No	PARTS NO	PARTS NAME	Q'TY
1	0120195	Pump casing	1
1	0120305	Pump casing	1
2	0112579	flange bracket	1
2	0114027	flange bracket	1
3	0113533	Volute casing ADC	1
3	0112580	Volute casing ADC	1
3	0114640	Volute casing FC	1
3	0112720	Volute casing	1
3	0115169	Volute casing FCD	1
4	0111521	Impeller	1
4	0111563	Impeller	1
4	0113532	Impeller	1
4	0115125	Impeller	1
4	0115168	Impeller FCD	1
5	0112662	Suction flange	1
5	0115226	Suction flange NPT	1
6	0112665	Check valve	1
7	0110556	Delivery flange	1
7	0115227	Delivery flange NPT	1
8	0110541	Flange packing	1
9		Base set	1
10	0110466	Adjusting washer	2
10	0110670	Adjusting washer	1
11	0118078	Plug set	1
12		Engine	1
13	0110688	Mechanical seal	1
13	0114090	Mechanical seal	1
13	0115159	Mechanical seal Sic	1
13	0116338	Mechanical seal	1
14	0117026	Coupling set	2
15	0118159	Strainer	1
15	0111286	Strainer SPC	1
15	0111893	Strainer SPC · NPT	1
16		Name plate	1
16	0115014	O-ring 1517-42.5	1
19	0112792	O-ring P54	1
20	743119047	Bolt M8×25	4
21	743119045	Bolt M8×20	3
22	743119051	Bolt M8×35	4
22	743119053	Bolt M8×40	4
23	734532076	Socket bolt M8×60	4
23	0112104	Socket bolt 5/16-24UNF	4
24	827419008	Nut M8	4
25	854255008	Seal washer	4
26	940019060	Hose band	3
27	0118078	Plug set	1
28	743119046	Bolt M8×22	4
28	0115115	Long Bolt M8	4
29	0115230	Wrench holder	1

SE-80X(K), SEH-80X(K)

No	PARTS NO	PARTS NAME	Q'TY
1	0120196	Pump casing	1
1	0120304	Pump casing	1
2	0112796	Flange bracket	1
3	0112798	Volute casing ADC	1
3	0113176	Volute casing FC	1
4	0110532	Impeller	1
5	0112797	Suction flange	1
5	0114071	Suction flange	1
6	0112799	Check valve	1
7	0110570	Delivery flange	1
7	0114072	Delivery flange	1
8	0110584	Flange packing	1
9		Base set	1
10	0110466	Adjusting washer	2
11	0118079	Plug set	1
12		Engine	1
13	0110664	Mechanical seal	1
14	0117028	Coupling set	2
14	0118085	Coupling set ADC	2
14	0118358	Quick coupling set	2
15	0118195	Strainer	1
15	0113242	Strainer SPC	1
15	0118016	Strainer with weight	1
16		Name plate	1
18	0115015	O-ring 1517-46.5	1
19	0113989	O-ring P74	1
20	743119061	Bolt M10×30	4
21	743119061	Bolt M10×25	3
22	743119053	Bolt M8×40	4
23	734532076	Socket bolt M8×60	4
24	827419008	Nut M8	4
25	854255008	Seal washer	4
26	940019090	Hose band	3
27	0118078	Plug set	1
28	74311906	Bolt M10×25	4

□SE-80X-BBR ▲SEH-80X-BBW

※SE · SEH-H type ★SE-50X-BBM ■SE · XP type  
 △SEH · XP type ○SE-T type ●SEH-T type  
 ×SEH-50X-BCM (SEH-50T<sup>1</sup>)

